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HanmeHoBaHue nNpeaMeTa: PyCCKuii A3biK

No
n/n

10

12

13

14

15

®amunna U.0.
(y4yacTHuka)

BapakcuH ApTem
AnekcaHfposuy
®oTeesa Japba
AneKkcaHApoBHa
MrHatbes VBaH
EBreHbesuny
doTeeBa AnekcaHppa
AneKkcaHapoBHa
Hwukonaesa Buktopus
AnekcaHApoOBHa
Ky3HeuoBa Banepus
CemeHOBHa
TokmaHueBalpuHa
AnekcaHfpoBHa
MonoBbipcknx KapuHa
MBaHOBHa
MopownHa ¥ nbaHa
AHppeeBHa
lyces Bnagumup
FOpbeBuy
YepenaHoBa Hagexpa
NleoHnpoBHa
F0noBbIPCKUX
AHacTtacua BaHOBHa
KnemeHTbeB Anekceil
MeTpoBny
UepHbiwes depop
MakcrmoBuY
YepenaHoBa NMonnHa
NleoHngoBHA

MpeaceaaTenb Xopu

UneHbl Xtopu:

HaumeHoBaHne OO

MKOY «fpoBckas
MKOY «fposckas
MKOY «fposckas
MKOY «fposckas
MKOY «fAposckas
MKOY «fApoBckas
MKOY «fposckas
MKOY «fposckas
MKOY «fposckas
MKOY «fAposckas
MKOY «fpoBckas
MKOY «fpoBckas
MKOY «fAposckas
MKOY «Aposckas

MKOY «fpoBsckas

coul»

coul»

coll»

coll»

COoLW»

coul»

coul»

coull»

col»

coll»

COoLlWw»

coul»

couwl»

COoLWw»

coll»

Knacc

Bann

25

23

16

31

18

16

24

15

14

12

13

% oT
MaKc.
6anna

40

37

26

72

42

37

16

44

28

26

22

23

16

15

11
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LWKO/IbHUKOB B Ta/MLLKOM FrOpoACKOM OKpyre
B 2020/2021 y4ebHOM rogy

PeATUHT Cratyc
1 Y4acTHUK
2 YyacTHUK
3 YYacTHUK
1 MobeguTtens
2 Y4acTHUK
3 Y4acTHUK
4 Y4acTHUK
1 Y4acTHUK
2 YUacTHUK
3 Y4acTHUK
4 Y4acTHUK
1 Y4acTHUK
2 YuacTHUK
1 Y4acTHUK
1 Y4acTHUK

(PNO)

(®10)



